WORLD
JOURNEYS CLUB

7 Nights/8 Days
CHERRY BLOSSOM JAPAN- 2024

Confirmed Dep:
20 & 26t Mar,

7 & 11t Apr.
Limited Seats

CITIES VISITED AND TOUR HIGHLIGHTS
City Name  Duration Tour Highlights
Tokyo 03 Nights  Tokyo Sky Tree, Asakusa Temple, Nakamise Dori,
Yoyogi Park — Cherry Blossom, Odiaba,
The National Museum of Emerging Science and Innovation- Miraikan
Photo Stop at Statue of Liberty, Rain Bow Bridge By Drive Pass

Hakone Day Tour Visit Mt Fuji 5th Station, Komagatake Ropeway, Ninja Bus(water Spider)
Ginza for Shopping
Hiroshima 01 Night Hiroshima Atomic Bomb Dome Museum, Peace Memorial Park,

Ferry to Itsukushima also Known as Miyajima Island,
Itsukushima shrine Torri Gate

Osaka 03 Nights Oska Castle Park - Cherry Blossom, Nara City, Nara Deer
Park,Todai Ji Temple, Umeda Sky Building

Kyoto Day Tour Arashiyama Bamboo Grove, Sagano Romantic Train, Nijo Castle, Tea Ceremony
Kinkakuji Temple — Golden Pavilion, Samurai Ninja Museum with Experience
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ATTRACTIONS FOR WHICH ENTRY FEE ARE INCLUDED IN THE TOUR COST
The National Museum of Emerging Science and Innovation- Miraikan
Asakusa Temple, Tokyo Sky Tree

Tokyo

Hakone

Hiroshima

Osaka

Kyoto Day Tour

ITINERARY
DAY
Day 01
20™ March 2024
(Wednesday)

Day 02
215 March 2024
(Thursday)

Komagatake Ropeway, Ninja Bus (water Spider)

Peace Memorial Park, Hiroshima Atomic Bomb Dome Museum
Ferry to Itsukushima also known as Miyajima, Itsukushima shrine Torri Gate

Umeda sky building, Tea Ceremony

Sagano Romantic Train, Nijo Castle, Tea Ceremony
Kinkakuji Temple — Golden Pavilion, Samurai Ninja Museum with Experience

CITY

ARRIVE NARITA
TOKYO

IN TOKYO

IN TOKYO

TIME
17:05

19:00
21:00

09:00
09:45
11:30
12:00
13:00
13:30
14:30
16:00
17:30
18:00

19:00
19:30
20:30

DAY WISE ITINERARY
Arrive Narita Airport and Transfer to Tokyo hotel

Transfer to Indian Restaurant
Dinner at Indian Restaurant
Transfer to Hotel

Check in hotel

Overnight at hotel in Tokyo
Meal Plan: Dinner

Breakfast at Hotel

Proceed to Day Tour of Tokyo

Tokyo Sky Tree

Asakusa Temple

Nakamise Dori

Transfer for Lunch at Indian Restaurant
Lunch at Indian Restaurant

Yoyogi Park - Cherry Blossom

Transfer to Odaiba

The National Museum of Emerging Science and Innovation- Miraikan
Photo Stop at Statue Of Liberty
Rainbow Bridge — Drive Pass

Transfer To Indian Restaurant

Dinner at Indian Restaurant

Transfer to hotel

Overnight at hotel in Tokyo

Meal Plan: Breakfast | Lunch | Dinner
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Day 03
22" March 2024 ARRIVE MT FUII
(Friday) ARRIVE MOUNT FUJI
ROAPWAY RIDE
ARRIVE TOYKO
IN TOYKO
Day 04
23" March 2024
(Saturday) LEAVE TOKYO
TRAIN
ARRIVE HIROSHIMA
FERRY
IN HIROSHIMA
Day 05
24" March 2024 | EAVE HIROSHIMA
(Sunday)

ARRIVE OSAKA

ARRIVE NARA

07:00
09:30
10:30
11:00
12:00
14:30
16:00

19:00
19:30
20:00
21:00

07:30
08:00
10:30

13:00
13:30
15:00

16:00
19:00

19:30
20:30

07:30

08:00
09:30
12:30
13:00

17:00

Breakfast at Hotel

Transfer to Mt Fuji 5th Station and Hakone
Visit Mt Fuji 5th Station

Proceed to Indian Restaurant

Lunch at Indian Restaurant
Komagatake Ropeway

Ninja Bus (Water Spider) -15min Ride
Transfer to Tokyo

Ginza for Shopping

Transfer to Indian Restaurant

Dinner at Indian Restaurant

Transfer to Hotel

Please prepare Luggage shipping to Osaka
Please Prepare small bag

Overnight at Hotel in Tokyo

Meal Plan: Breakfast | Lunch | Dinner

Breakfast At Hotel

Luggage Will Be Shipped to Osaka

Depart From Tokyo Station

Tokyo Station to Hiroshima Station by Bullet Train

Proceed To Hiroshima Atomic Bomb Dome and Museum and
Visit Peace Memorial Park

Transfer to Indian Restaurant

Lunch at Indian Restaurant

Transfer to Itsukushima also known as Miyajima Island by Ferry
Arrive Itsukushima shrine Torri Gate

Transfer to Hiroshima

Transfer to Indian Restaurant

Dinner at Indian Restaurant
Transfer To Hotel and Check In at Hotel
Overnight at Hotel in Hiroshima

Meal Plan: Breakfast | Lunch | Dinner

Breakfast at Hotel Check out from hotel

Hiroshima Station to Osaka Station by Bullet Train

Arrive Osaka Station by Bullet Train

Visit to Osaka Castle Park — Cherry Blossom
Transfer to Indian Restaurant

Lunch at Indian Restaurant

Proceed to Day Tour of Nara

Proceed To Nara Deer Park
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IN OSAKA
Day 06 LEAVE OSAKA
25% March 2024
(Monday)
LEAVE KYOTO
ARRIVE OSAKA
IN OSAKA
Day 07
26" March 2024 | EAVE OSAKA
(Tuesday)
LEAVE KYOTO
ARRIVE OSAKA
IN OSAKA
Day 08 LEAVE OSAKA
27" March 2024
(Wednesday)

18:00
19:00
20:00
20:30
21:30

08:30
09:00
11:00
11:30
12:00
13:30
15:00
16:00
19:00
19:30

08:30
09:00
10:00
12:00
12:30
14:00
16:30
19:00
19:30
20:30

06:00

07:30

Todai Ji Temple

Transfer to Osaka

Transfer to Indian Restaurant for Dinner
Dinner at Indian Restaurant

Transfer to hotel and Check in Hotel
Receive Shipping Luggage on this Day
Overnight at hotel in Osaka

Meal Plan: Breakfast | Lunch | Dinner

Breakfast at Hotel

Proceed to Day Tour on Kyoto
Arashiyama Bamboo Groove
Sagona Romantic Train

Transfer Lunch at Indian Restaurant
Lunch at Indian Restaurant

Proceed to Nijo Castle

Tea Ceremony

Transfer to Osaka

Transfer to Indian Restaurant
Dinner at Indian Restaurant
Transfer to hotel

Overnight at hotel in Osaka

Meal Plan: Breakfast | Lunch | Dinner

Breakfast at Hotel

Proceed to Day Tour on Kyoto

Proceed Kinkakuji Temple- Golden Pavilion

Samurai Ninja Museum with Experience
Transfer to Indian Restaurant

Lunch at Indian Restaurant

Transfer to Osaka

Proceed to Umeda Sky

Transfer to Indian Restaurant

Dinner at Indian Restaurant

Transfer to hotel

Overnight at hotel in Osaka

Meal Plan: Breakfast | Lunch | Dinner

Breakfast at hotel

Check out from hotel and Transfer to Kansai International Airport

Arrival Kansai International Airport
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Depart from Osaka by flight , airport transfers

Meal Plan: Breakfast

HOTELS 4 STAR HOTELS
City Hotel Names Star Category
Tokyo Sheraton Grande Tokyo Bay Hotel or Similar 4 Star
https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/tyosi-sheraton-grande-tokyo-bay-
hotel/overview/
Hiroshima = Ana Crown Plaza Hiroshima or similar 4 Star
https://www.ihg.com/crowneplaza/
Osaka Sheraton Miyako Hotel Osaka or Similar 4 Star
https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/osays-sheraton-miyako-hotel-osaka
HOLIDAY PRICE PER PERSON IN US DOLLARS
SL. TWIN/ CHILD NO
NO. TOUR NAME DEPARTURE DATE TRIPLE BED
1 WJC2003 07 Nights 08 Days Japan Tour 20" March 2024 2799 2100
2 | WJC2603 07 Nights 08 Days Japan Tour 26™ March 2024 2799 2100
3 | WJC0704 07 Nights 08 Days Japan Tour 07t April 2024 2799 2100
4 | WIC1104 07 Nights 08 Days Japan Tour 11t April 2024 2799 2100

TOUR COST INCLUSIONS

Arrival Airport Transfers on Private Basis ( flight should arrive between 3pm to 6pm into Tokyo Narita airport
and departure from Kansai airport before 11 am)
Bullet train transfers from Tokyo to Hiroshima Bullet train transfers Hiroshima to Osaka

01 Luggage transfer from Tokyo to Osaka per person per luggage
3 Nights Hotel Accommodation with Breakfast in Tokyo on Twin/Triple sharing basis
1 Night Hotel Accommodation with Breakfast in Hiroshima on Twin/Triple sharing basis
3 Nights Hotel Accommodation with Breakfast in Osaka on Twin/Triple sharing basis

Meal Plan as indicated in the itinerary

All transfer & sightseeing on Private Basis English Speaking Guide services

Sightseeing tickets as mentioned in the itinerary. Departure Airport Transfers on Private Basis

500 ml X 2 Water Bottle per person per day Applicable GST

TOUR COST EXCLUDES

Any services not mentioned under Inclusion
You have to deposit TCS 5% of Tour cost


https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/tyosi-sheraton-grande-tokyo-bay-hotel/overview/
https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/tyosi-sheraton-grande-tokyo-bay-hotel/overview/
https://www.ihg.com/crowneplaza/
https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/osays-sheraton-miyako-hotel-osaka

