

7 Nights/8 Days CHERRY BLOSSOM JAPAN- 2024



CITIES VISITED AND TOUR HIGHLIGHTS

City Name	Duration	Tour Highlights			
Tokyo 03 Nights		Tokyo Sky Tree, Asakusa Temple, Nakamise Dori,			
		Yoyogi Park – Cherry Blossom, Odiaba,			
		The National Museum of Emerging Science and Innovation- Miraikan			
		Photo Stop at Statue of Liberty, Rain Bow Bridge By Drive Pass			
Hakone	Day Tour	Visit Mt Fuji 5th Station, Komagatake Ropeway, Ninja Bus(water Spider) Ginza for Shopping			
Hiroshima 01 Night		Hiroshima Atomic Bomb Dome Museum, Peace Memorial Park,			
		Ferry to Itsukushima also Known as Miyajima Island,			
		Itsukushima shrine Torri Gate			
Osaka	03 Nights	Oska Castle Park - Cherry Blossom, Nara City, Nara Deer			
		Park,Todai Ji Temple, Umeda Sky Building			
Kyoto	Day Tour	Arashiyama Bamboo Grove, Sagano Romantic Train, Nijo Castle, Tea Ceremony Kinkakuji Temple – Golden Pavilion, Samurai Ninja Museum with Experience			



ATTRACTIONS FOR WHICH ENTRY FEE ARE INCLUDED IN THE TOUR COST				
The National Museum of Emerging Science and Innovation- Miraikan Asakusa Temple, Tokyo Sky Tree				
Komagatake Ropeway, Ninja Bus (water Spider)				
Peace Memorial Park, Hiroshima Atomic Bomb Dome Museum Ferry to Itsukushima also known as Miyajima, Itsukushima shrine Torri Gate				
Umeda sky building, Tea Ceremony				
Sagano Romantic Train, Nijo Castle, Tea Ceremony Kinkakuji Temple – Golden Pavilion, Samurai Ninja Museum with Experience				

ITINERARY

DAY	CITY	TIME	DAY WISE ITINERARY
Day 01 20 th March 2024	ARRIVE NARITA TOKYO	17:05	Arrive Narita Airport and Transfer to Tokyo hotel
(Wednesday)			Transfer to Indian Restaurant
		19:00	Dinner at Indian Restaurant
		21:00	Transfer to Hotel
			Check in hotel
	IN TOKYO		Overnight at hotel in Tokyo
			Meal Plan: Dinner
			Breakfast at Hotel
		09:00	Proceed to Day Tour of Tokyo
Day 02 21 st March 2024 (Thursday)		09:45	Tokyo Sky Tree
		11:30	Asakusa Temple
(marsaay)		12:00	Nakamise Dori
		13:00	Transfer for Lunch at Indian Restaurant
		13:30	Lunch at Indian Restaurant
		14:30	Yoyogi Park - Cherry Blossom
		16:00	Transfer to Odaiba
		17:30	The National Museum of Emerging Science and Innovation- Miraikan
		18:00	Photo Stop at Statue Of Liberty
			Rainbow Bridge – Drive Pass
		19:00	Transfer To Indian Restaurant
		19:30	Dinner at Indian Restaurant
		20:30	Transfer to hotel
	IN TOKYO		Overnight at hotel in Tokyo
			Meal Plan: Breakfast Lunch Dinner



Day 03		07:00	Breakfast at Hotel		
22 nd March 2024	ARRIVE MT FUJI	09:30	Transfer to Mt Fuji 5th Station and Hakone		
(Friday)	ARRIVE MOUNT FUJI	10:30	Visit Mt Fuji 5th Station		
		11:00	Proceed to Indian Restaurant		
		12:00	Lunch at Indian Restaurant		
	ROAPWAY RIDE	14:30	Komagatake Ropeway		
		16:00	Ninja Bus (Water Spider) -15min Ride		
			Transfer to Tokyo		
			Ginza for Shopping		
	ARRIVE TOYKO	19:30	Transfer to Indian Restaurant		
		20:00	Dinner at Indian Restaurant		
		21:00	Transfer to Hotel		
			Please prepare Luggage shipping to Osaka		
			Please Prepare small bag		
	IN TOYKO		Overnight at Hotel in Tokyo		
			Meal Plan: Breakfast Lunch Dinner		
Day 04			Breakfast At Hotel		
23 rd March 2024 (Saturday)			Luggage Will Be Shipped to Osaka		
(Saturday)	LEAVE TOKYO	07:30	Depart From Tokyo Station		
	TRAIN	08:00	Tokyo Station to Hiroshima Station by Bullet Train		
	ARRIVE HIROSHIMA	10:30	Proceed To Hiroshima Atomic Bomb Dome and Museum and Visit Peace Memorial Park		
		13:00	Transfer to Indian Restaurant		
		13:30	Lunch at Indian Restaurant		
	FERRY	15:00	Transfer to Itsukushima also known as Miyajima Island by Ferry		
		13.00	Arrive Itsukushima shrine Torri Gate		
		16:00	Transfer to Hiroshima		
		19:00	Transfer to Indian Restaurant		
		19:30	Dinner at Indian Restaurant		
		20:30	Transfer To Hotel and Check In at Hotel		
	IN HIROSHIMA		Overnight at Hotel in Hiroshima		
			Meal Plan: Breakfast Lunch Dinner		
Day 05			Breakfast at Hotel Check out from hotel		
24 th March 2024 (Sunday)	LEAVE HIROSHIMA	07:30	Hiroshima Station to Osaka Station by Bullet Train		
(Sanday)	ARRIVE OSAKA	08:00	Arrive Osaka Station by Bullet Train		
		09:30	Visit to Osaka Castle Park – Cherry Blossom		
		12:30	Transfer to Indian Restaurant		
		13:00	Lunch at Indian Restaurant		
	ARRIVE NARA		Proceed to Day Tour of Nara		
		17:00	Proceed To Nara Deer Park		



		18:00	Todai Ji Temple
		19:00	Transfer to Osaka
		20:00	Transfer to Indian Restaurant for Dinner
		20:30	Dinner at Indian Restaurant
		21:30	Transfer to hotel and Check in Hotel
			Receive Shipping Luggage on this Day
	IN OSAKA		Overnight at hotel in Osaka
			Meal Plan: Breakfast Lunch Dinner
			Breakfast at Hotel
Day 06	LEAVE OSAKA	08:30	Proceed to Day Tour on Kyoto
25 th March 2024 (Monday)		09:00	Arashiyama Bamboo Groove
(ivioriday)		11:00	Sagona Romantic Train
		11:30	Transfer Lunch at Indian Restaurant
		12:00	Lunch at Indian Restaurant
		13:30	Proceed to Nijo Castle
		15:00	Tea Ceremony
	LEAVE KYOTO	16:00	Transfer to Osaka
	ARRIVE OSAKA	19:00	Transfer to Indian Restaurant
		19:30	Dinner at Indian Restaurant
			Transfer to hotel
	IN OSAKA		Overnight at hotel in Osaka
			Meal Plan: Breakfast Lunch Dinner
			Meal Plan: Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Day 07			Meal Plan: Breakfast Lunch Dinner Breakfast at Hotel
26 th March 2024	LEAVE OSAKA	08:30	
_	LEAVE OSAKA	08:30 09:00	Breakfast at Hotel
26 th March 2024	LEAVE OSAKA		Breakfast at Hotel Proceed to Day Tour on Kyoto
26 th March 2024	LEAVE OSAKA	09:00	Breakfast at Hotel Proceed to Day Tour on Kyoto Proceed Kinkakuji Temple- Golden Pavilion
26 th March 2024	LEAVE OSAKA	09:00 10:00	Breakfast at Hotel Proceed to Day Tour on Kyoto Proceed Kinkakuji Temple- Golden Pavilion Samurai Ninja Museum with Experience
26 th March 2024	LEAVE OSAKA	09:00 10:00 12:00	Breakfast at Hotel Proceed to Day Tour on Kyoto Proceed Kinkakuji Temple- Golden Pavilion Samurai Ninja Museum with Experience Transfer to Indian Restaurant
26 th March 2024		09:00 10:00 12:00 12:30	Breakfast at Hotel Proceed to Day Tour on Kyoto Proceed Kinkakuji Temple- Golden Pavilion Samurai Ninja Museum with Experience Transfer to Indian Restaurant Lunch at Indian Restaurant
26 th March 2024	LEAVE KYOTO	09:00 10:00 12:00 12:30 14:00	Breakfast at Hotel Proceed to Day Tour on Kyoto Proceed Kinkakuji Temple- Golden Pavilion Samurai Ninja Museum with Experience Transfer to Indian Restaurant Lunch at Indian Restaurant Transfer to Osaka
26 th March 2024	LEAVE KYOTO	09:00 10:00 12:00 12:30 14:00 16:30	Breakfast at Hotel Proceed to Day Tour on Kyoto Proceed Kinkakuji Temple- Golden Pavilion Samurai Ninja Museum with Experience Transfer to Indian Restaurant Lunch at Indian Restaurant Transfer to Osaka Proceed to Umeda Sky
26 th March 2024	LEAVE KYOTO	09:00 10:00 12:00 12:30 14:00 16:30 19:00	Breakfast at Hotel Proceed to Day Tour on Kyoto Proceed Kinkakuji Temple- Golden Pavilion Samurai Ninja Museum with Experience Transfer to Indian Restaurant Lunch at Indian Restaurant Transfer to Osaka Proceed to Umeda Sky Transfer to Indian Restaurant
26 th March 2024	LEAVE KYOTO	09:00 10:00 12:00 12:30 14:00 16:30 19:00 19:30	Breakfast at Hotel Proceed to Day Tour on Kyoto Proceed Kinkakuji Temple- Golden Pavilion Samurai Ninja Museum with Experience Transfer to Indian Restaurant Lunch at Indian Restaurant Transfer to Osaka Proceed to Umeda Sky Transfer to Indian Restaurant Dinner at Indian Restaurant Transfer to hotel
26 th March 2024	LEAVE KYOTO ARRIVE OSAKA	09:00 10:00 12:00 12:30 14:00 16:30 19:00 19:30	Breakfast at Hotel Proceed to Day Tour on Kyoto Proceed Kinkakuji Temple- Golden Pavilion Samurai Ninja Museum with Experience Transfer to Indian Restaurant Lunch at Indian Restaurant Transfer to Osaka Proceed to Umeda Sky Transfer to Indian Restaurant Dinner at Indian Restaurant Transfer to hotel Overnight at hotel in Osaka
26 th March 2024	LEAVE KYOTO ARRIVE OSAKA	09:00 10:00 12:00 12:30 14:00 16:30 19:00 19:30	Breakfast at Hotel Proceed to Day Tour on Kyoto Proceed Kinkakuji Temple- Golden Pavilion Samurai Ninja Museum with Experience Transfer to Indian Restaurant Lunch at Indian Restaurant Transfer to Osaka Proceed to Umeda Sky Transfer to Indian Restaurant Dinner at Indian Restaurant Transfer to hotel
26 th March 2024	LEAVE KYOTO ARRIVE OSAKA	09:00 10:00 12:00 12:30 14:00 16:30 19:00 19:30	Breakfast at Hotel Proceed to Day Tour on Kyoto Proceed Kinkakuji Temple- Golden Pavilion Samurai Ninja Museum with Experience Transfer to Indian Restaurant Lunch at Indian Restaurant Transfer to Osaka Proceed to Umeda Sky Transfer to Indian Restaurant Dinner at Indian Restaurant Transfer to hotel Overnight at hotel in Osaka
26 th March 2024	LEAVE KYOTO ARRIVE OSAKA	09:00 10:00 12:00 12:30 14:00 16:30 19:00 19:30	Breakfast at Hotel Proceed to Day Tour on Kyoto Proceed Kinkakuji Temple- Golden Pavilion Samurai Ninja Museum with Experience Transfer to Indian Restaurant Lunch at Indian Restaurant Transfer to Osaka Proceed to Umeda Sky Transfer to Indian Restaurant Dinner at Indian Restaurant Transfer to hotel Overnight at hotel in Osaka
26 th March 2024 (Tuesday)	LEAVE KYOTO ARRIVE OSAKA IN OSAKA	09:00 10:00 12:00 12:30 14:00 16:30 19:00 19:30 20:30	Breakfast at Hotel Proceed to Day Tour on Kyoto Proceed Kinkakuji Temple- Golden Pavilion Samurai Ninja Museum with Experience Transfer to Indian Restaurant Lunch at Indian Restaurant Transfer to Osaka Proceed to Umeda Sky Transfer to Indian Restaurant Dinner at Indian Restaurant Transfer to hotel Overnight at hotel in Osaka Meal Plan: Breakfast Lunch Dinner



	Meal Plan: Breakfast
	Depart from Osaka by flight, airport transfers

HOTELS 4 STAR HOTELS

City	Hotel Names	Star Category
Tokyo	Sheraton Grande Tokyo Bay Hotel or Similar https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/tyosi-sheraton-grande-tokyo-bay-hotel/overview/	4 Star
Hiroshima	Ana Crown Plaza Hiroshima or similar https://www.ihg.com/crowneplaza/	4 Star
Osaka	Sheraton Miyako Hotel Osaka or Similar https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/osays-sheraton-miyako-hotel-osaka	4 Star

HOLIDAY PRICE PER PERSON IN US DOLLARS

SL. NO.	TOUR NAME	DEPARTURE DATE	TWIN/ TRIPLE	CHILD NO BED
1	WJC2003 07 Nights 08 Days Japan Tour	20 th March 2024	2799	2100
2	WJC2603 07 Nights 08 Days Japan Tour	26 th March 2024	2799	2100
3	WJC0704 07 Nights 08 Days Japan Tour	07 th April 2024	2799	2100
4	WJC1104 07 Nights 08 Days Japan Tour	11 th April 2024	2799	2100

TOUR COST INCLUSIONS

- Arrival Airport Transfers on Private Basis (flight should arrive between 3pm to 6pm into Tokyo Narita airport and departure from Kansai airport before 11 am)
- Bullet train transfers from Tokyo to Hiroshima Bullet train transfers Hiroshima to Osaka
- 01 Luggage transfer from Tokyo to Osaka per person per luggage
- 3 Nights Hotel Accommodation with Breakfast in Tokyo on Twin/Triple sharing basis
- 1 Night Hotel Accommodation with Breakfast in Hiroshima on Twin/Triple sharing basis
- 3 Nights Hotel Accommodation with Breakfast in Osaka on Twin/Triple sharing basis
- Meal Plan as indicated in the itinerary
- All transfer & sightseeing on Private Basis English Speaking Guide services
- Sightseeing tickets as mentioned in the itinerary. Departure Airport Transfers on Private Basis
- 500 ml X 2 Water Bottle per person per day Applicable GST

TOUR COST EXCLUDES

- Any services not mentioned under Inclusion
- You have to deposit TCS 5% of Tour cost